
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  92569                     1037547

 105 CHINA                                     7922                      119843

 106 TAIWAN                                   15501                      244798

 108 HG KONG                                  22827                      353122

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       45251

 111 THAILND                                   6638                      147255

 112 SNGAPOR                                  29887                      310994

 113 MALYSIA                                  19202                      187320

 117 PHILPIN                                   8756                      116073

 118 INDNSIA                                    325                        8919

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                        3493

 121 LAOS                                         -                        5032

 122 MYANMAR                                   2294                       58933

 123 INDIA                                      214                       41987

 124 PAKISTN                                   2527                      123860

 125 SRILANK                                    680                       13604

 126 MALDIVE                                    291                         291

 127 BANGLA                                   17467                      180961

 129 MACAO                                        -                         336

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       23174

 132 BHUTAN                                     873                        3078

 133 IRAN                                         -                         445

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       40236

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        2217

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1455

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         743

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       13222

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1242

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         640

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        6421

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1839

 203 SWEDEN                                     257                       12106

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         548

 205 U KING                                   18162                      428858

 206 IRELAND                                      -                      121265

 207 NETHLDS                                  37803                      221849

 208 BELGIUM                                   1750                       30004

 210 FRANCE                                   86154                      973704

 213 GERMANY                                 327509                     2294800

 215 SWITZLD                                  17949                      247304

 218 SPAIN                                      368                       32301

 220 ITALY                                    75468                     1243848

 221 MALTA                                        -                         362

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         413

 223 POLAND                                       -                         396

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         835

 225 AUSTRIA                                   2082                        6711

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         729

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1840

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       83300

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        6659

 245 CZECH                                        -                       23690

 302 CANADA                                   10146                      173473

 304 USA                                     484424                     3807227

 305 MEXICO                                   10800                      166400

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                        6403

 307 HONDURS                                      -                        3351

 309 SALVADR                                      -                       10298

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        4149

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       12383

 316 JAMAICA                                    212                        1442

 322 HAITI                                        -                       16497

 323 DOMNICA                                   2897                        3347

 401 COLMBIA                                    256                       14354

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       12219

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       11252

 407 PERU                                         -                       15850

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                        2095

 409 CHILE                                        -                       17052

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       16557

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                        8284

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       49466

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       14556



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

5                                                               

 507 SUDAN                                        -                        2765

 513 GUINEA                                       -                        5822

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                        5624

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1938

 524 NIGERIA                                  14800                       14800

 525 NIGER                                        -                        1200

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                        5920

 538 ETHIOP                                    6259                       37006

 541 KENYA                                        -                       10360

 542 UGANDA                                    7925                       26753

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                       13819

 550 NAMIBIA                                      -                         366

 551 S AFRCA                                    577                       14869

 552 LESOTHO                                      -                         318

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                        2587

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21944                      128495

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                       29973

 606 NEWZELD                                   1552                       34652

 607 COOK I                                       -                        1000

 612 FIJI                                         -                       23829

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        7500

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                        1300

 620 GUAM                                         -                        2139

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        3141

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  16350                      176742

 105 CHINA                                      257                       46307

 106 TAIWAN                                    9638                      120400

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       18848

 111 THAILND                                      -                         300

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1228                        1477

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         515

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        3000

 205 U KING                                    9383                      119582

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        6560

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13410

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       16612

 213 GERMANY                                  27297                      352586

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       79834

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         433

 220 ITALY                                     9318                      116711

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         580

 230 GREECE                                       -                         300

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       21450

 245 CZECH                                        -                       23328

 302 CANADA                                       -                         588

 304 USA                                      13246                      317190

 305 MEXICO                                   10800                      121601

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1024

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         523

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1966                       27272

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4870

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       25645

 105 CHINA                                      257                       45675

 106 TAIWAN                                    2524                       32755

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        9138

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         515

 205 U KING                                    9383                      117609

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        6560

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       13410

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       13037

 213 GERMANY                                   2247                       65232

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       79834

 220 ITALY                                     9318                      116711

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         580

 230 GREECE                                       -                         300

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       21450

 245 CZECH                                        -                       23328

 302 CANADA                                       -                         588

 304 USA                                       9427                      246701



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50101                                                           

 305 MEXICO                                   10800                      121601

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         523

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1966                       27272

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        4870

                                                                

5010107                                                         

 205 U KING         MT             0            412            0           1274

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2534

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           2034

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            632

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            758

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1100

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            300

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1228            0           1228

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           1973

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            295

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1695            0           5191

 304 USA            MT             0           1057            0           5467

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0           1024

                                                                

5010301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1080

                                                                

5010305                                                         

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            300

                                                                

505                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           6615

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           7709

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            558

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1610

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1178

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            222

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            658

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            764

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1203

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           2428

 304 USA            MT             0           3611            1          38047

                                                                

50501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           3624

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            658

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1380

 304 USA            MT             0            264            0           2884

                                                                

50503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           6615

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            558

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1610

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1178

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            222

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1420

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG           892          46853         8024         730649

 105 CHINA          KG           410           3966         1551          27083

 106 TAIWAN         KG            39           2769         2377          87805

 108 HG KONG        KG           184          10095         1607          32110

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         9026          45251

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          956          63200

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           113           4503         1387          42526

 113 MALYSIA        KG            22            308         3339          50368

 117 PHILPIN        KG          1335           6660        11987          70148

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          286           6422

 120 CAMBOD         KG             -              -          274           3493

 121 LAOS           KG             -              -          772           5032

 122 MYANMAR        KG           459           2294         7417          58933

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         3153          40796

 124 PAKISTN        KG           158           2527        12053         120860

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          689          11858

 126 MALDIVE        KG            22            291           22            291



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

507                                                             

 127 BANGLA         KG          1335          17467        22699         180961

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -         3248          23174

 132 BHUTAN         KG            67            873          408           3078

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1101          40236

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          111           1455

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -           55            743

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -         2032          13222

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -          265           1242

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         1253           6421

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -           18           1539

 203 SWEDEN         KG             6            257         1421          11656

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -           18            548

 205 U KING         KG           434           7825         3600         226870

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          366         113090

 207 NETHLDS        KG           386          34831         2917         147927

 210 FRANCE         KG           579          78075         7649         865289

 213 GERMANY        KG          3732         220170        30620        1560254

 215 SWITZLD        KG            78          15099          425         140502

 218 SPAIN          KG            18            368         1341          31328

 220 ITALY          KG           546          54198         9993         988390

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -           23            413

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -            3            396

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -            2            255

 225 AUSTRIA        KG            71           1120          370           4760

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           91           1540

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         4453          61850

 238 UKRAINE        KG             -              -         1425           6659

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -            0            362

 302 CANADA         KG           131           8742         1303         155073

 304 USA            KG          3414         405813        23425        2616191

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          642          22790

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          556           6403

 307 HONDURS        KG             -              -           67            766

 309 SALVADR        KG             -              -          869          10298

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          350           4149

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          391           8177

 316 JAMAICA        KG            17            212          122           1442

 322 HAITI          KG             -              -         2889          16497

 323 DOMNICA        KG           720           2897          733           3347

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -          342          13074

 402 VENEZLA        KG             -              -         1760          11489

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -          916          11252

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         3450          15850

 408 BOLIVIA        KG             -              -          136           1520

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1145          17052

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          496          13185

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -          119           6444

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         1189          48943

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         1167          14556

 507 SUDAN          KG             -              -          211           2765

 513 GUINEA         KG             -              -          445           5822

 514 SIERLEO        KG             -              -         1203           5624

 524 NIGERIA        KG          2966          14800         2966          14800

 525 NIGER          KG             -              -           94           1200

 535 ANGOLA         KG             -              -         1186           5920

 538 ETHIOP         KG           478           6259         5614          37006

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -         2136          10360

 542 UGANDA         KG           605           7925         3548          26753

 545 MOZAMBQ        KG             -              -         1945          13819

 550 NAMIBIA        KG             -              -           12            366

 551 S AFRCA        KG           115            577          652          14869

 552 LESOTHO        KG             -              -            6            318

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -           96           2587

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           175          18056         2033          85134

 602 PAP NGA        KG             -              -           14          29973

 606 NEWZELD        KG            38           1552          427          29055

 607 COOK I         KG             -              -            0           1000

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -         1338          23221

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -            3           7500

 615 KIRIBAT        KG             -              -            0           1300

                                                                

50701                                                           

 205 U KING         KG             -              -            0           5119



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

50701                                                           

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -            6           1177

 304 USA            KG             -              -           10            526

                                                                

50703                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -            1           7442

                                                                

50705                                                           

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           44          53733

 304 USA            KG          1540         344390         7648        1824654

                                                                

509                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           9528           27         280629

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            286

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            721

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            235

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            461

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            875

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            325

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            301

 304 USA            MT             0            480            0            780

                                                                

50901                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           9528           27         280629

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            286

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            461

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            325

 304 USA            MT             0            480            0            780

                                                                

513                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            536

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           3194            1           9122

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1927            2           5583

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            239            0           4130

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1699            1          12450

 111 THAILND        MT             1           4572            6          37800

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3          11723           25         125744

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            2           2163

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            935

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            354

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            776

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0           2217

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            640

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            0            450

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            8          42293

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            273            7          41114

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            7           6413

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           15          30617

 213 GERMANY        MT             0           1134           13          29863

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            250

 220 ITALY          MT             1           3722            5          18407

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -            0            362

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            729

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           4620

 304 USA            MT             2          31510           52         323907

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0           1651

 401 COLMBIA        MT             0            256            0            256

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            520

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            7           2559

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           10           2139

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            6           1495

                                                                

51503                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1091            2           1953

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1699            0           7358

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            385

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            267

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           3732

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           2516

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            7           6199

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            452

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            243



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

51503                                                           

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            729

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            514

 304 USA            MT             0            270            1           4748

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            286

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             1           1091            2           1953

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1699            0           7358

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            385

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            267

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           3732

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0           2516

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            7           6199

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            452

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            243

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            729

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            514

 304 USA            MT             0            270            1           4748

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            286

                                                                

51505                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            620

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1136

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            245

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            869           20           5098

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4            935

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            4          19160

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            6          33744

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            9          21372

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           12          21222

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1553

 304 USA            MT             0            374           22          53084

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0           1288

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            7           2273

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           10           2139

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            6           1495

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1          26172           12         114419

 105 CHINA          MT             0           1772            0          33161

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           2855            6          31905

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1505            2           6939

 111 THAILND        MT             0           2066            4          45669

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1          12433            4         139348

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2          18894            8         134567

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           2096            4          44755

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            325            0           1628

 123 INDIA          MT             0            214            0           1191

 125 SRILANK        MT             0            680            0            970

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -            0            336

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            0            445

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            300

 205 U KING         MT             0            954            0          38994

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0           1615

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0           2699            0          31169

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           1750            0          10181

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           8079            0          59658

 213 GERMANY        MT             2          78908           13         349669

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           2850            0          26718

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            540

 220 ITALY          MT             0           8230            0         120039

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             0            962            0           1951

 302 CANADA         MT             0           1404            0          13192

 304 USA            MT             1          29764           13         511112

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0          22009

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -            0           2585

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            0           2555

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            730

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -            0            575

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           2852

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -            0           1840

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            0           1938

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1922            0          13530



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

517                                                             

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            727

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -            0            608

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            1           1646

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


